

Long-term Landlord Housing Initiative 2022

Application Form

Applications Open: August 8th, 2022 Applications Close: September 14th, 2022

Submit electronically to: housing@tobermorymeetingplace.com

Or mail/drop off:
The Meeting Place - Tobermory
20 Centennial Drive
Tobermory ON N0H 2R0
Phone: 519-596-2313

Long-term Landlord Housing Initiative

Application Form - Property Owner

Please ensure you read the Application Guidelines document for the Long-term Landlord Housing Initiative before completing this application.

Part 1. Property Owner Information	
Name(s):	
Home Address:	
Work Phone:	Cell Number:
Email:	Existing Landlord Yes No
Part 2. Property Information	
Address:	
Number of Potential Occupants:	Number of Bedrooms:
Current Unit Type:	Current or Past Rental Property: Yes No
Proposed Unit Type:	If Yes: STA LTA Owner Occupied
	1
Part 3 Project Information	

Please provide a description of your project and how it meets the purpose

and outcomes of the Long-term Landlord Housing Initiative. Please refer to the 'Overview' and 'Outcomes' sections of the Application Guidelines:		
Part 4. Repair/Renovation Information for Funds		
Describe the home repairs or renovation that you would be using the funds toward.	Cost of Improvements	
Structural:	Materials:	

	Labour:
Heating/Cooling:	Materials:
	Labour:
Plumbing/Septic/Well:	Materials:
	Labour:
Electrical:	Materials:
	Labour:
Fire Safety:	Materials:
	Labour:
Other:	Materials:
	Labour:

Total Reque	st:	
Part 5. Timeline (subject to supply and labour availability)		
Please provide an approximate timeline of project, including expected start and completion date (not all fields need to be filled):		
Project Stage	Date	

Part 6. Terms and Conditions

- 1. The Meeting Place may carry out the necessary inquiries for the purpose of confirming the information provided in this application form.
- 2. Any work should be carried out after the written Final Approval from The Meeting Place.
- 3. The entire amount of funding may only be used to finance the approved home repair/renovation for the property identified in Part 4 of this application form.
- 4. The funding will be subject to the terms and conditions set out in the sign-back letter of agreement between the property owner and The Meeting Place.
- 5. By signing below you are acknowledging that all information in this application form is accurate, you have read the Application Guidelines, and if selected all funding will be used for the intended purposes of the Long-term Landlord Housing Initiative.

Applicant Signature	
Property Owner Applying	
Signature:	Date:
Co-Owner (if applicable)	l
Signature:	Date:
Print Name:	